
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
S 214.61 FT FOR POB, CONT E 155 
265 FT, N 155 FT, E 110 FT TO PO

CAMPBELL HAROLD/CAMPBELL MARLA
206 NW SUGAR GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-3S-16-02014-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

6316.00 1.00/

01/12/2023 KS 0.94 11,750 0 0 11,750

STANDARD
3

38,386
9,300
11,750
59,436
16,412
43,024

HX HB 25,000
18,024
59,436

0

59,436

0819/1432 3/27/1996 WD Q V 02 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN & DIANE BRINKL

HAROLD & MARLA CAMP
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BLDG:1:1: HOMES OF MERIT:NO RP-OK PER DC

LAND:1:1: SPLIT FORM 02014-000

SALE:1:1: 0.94 AC

1997HX Base Yr

206 NW SUGAR GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,392 114.9000 68.94 95,964 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 35,738

UOP 192 25 48 1,324

UOP 192 25 48 1,324

1,680 1,392 38,386

BAS= W16 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W32 S27 E48 N27$ UOP= N12 W16
S12 E16$.

BAS

16

32

27
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27

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP 12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 100

9,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 11,750


